Rev Apv. Date
0  Issued  A.M. 09/19/03 SMP TECHNOLOGY, INC.
SCALE:n/a
TOL. DEC. .X +/- 0.2 .XX +/- 0.15 .XXX +/- 0.10 ANGLE +/- UNIT: mm P/N:W125-0002-001 -Z Pg: 1
Contacts, Strip Form for Housing
HOW TO ORDER:
W 1 2 5    - 0 0 0 -2 0 0 1
 Revised For RoHS Compliance  A.M. 10/15/05
- Z
A
# OF POSITIONS:
HOUSING & TERMINATION TYPE: TYPE:
(00 - For Contacts)
2 - CONTACTS
OPTIONS:
0 - STD
1 - FOR CONTACTS ONLY
      TIN PLATED
0 - CONTACTS
0 - CONTACTS/HOUSING
RoHS
COMPLIANT
ELECTRICAL:
TERMINAL:
APPLICABLE WIRES: AWG #28-32
MATERIAL: Phosphor Bronze
FINISH: Tin Plated
THICKNESS: 0.15mm
Q'ty: 15,000 Pcs./Reel
CURRENT RATING: 1A AC/DC
VOLTAGE RATING: 250V AC/DC
CONTACT RESISTANCE: 20 m  max.
DIELECTRIC WITHSTANDING VOLTAGE: 250 VAC for 1 min.
INSULATION RESISTANCE: 100 M Min.
TEMPERATURE RANGE: -40°C to 85°C